106

113

120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

Score: Moorefield 30 - Keyser (JV) 40

Moorefield

forfeit

forfeit

A. Puffenbarger

J. Weese (pin 3:56)
P. Coby (pin 4:49)
K. Wetzel

M. Wright

I. Van Meter (pin :27)
R. Wratchford

R. Hedrick

M. Jenkins

A. Hardbarger

D. Blacka

J. Palm

Opponent: Keyser (JV)
J. Hickey

S. Kesner

J. Fracasso (pin 1:36)
McKneely

J. McKoy

forfeit

forfeit

N. Poland

C. Biser (m. dec.)

J. Stewart (pin 5:03)
forfeit

Watts (pin 3:31)
Massie (pin 1:12)

J. Ratliff (pin :56)

Date: 1.3.18



